Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp
VX3 Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
Prova 7/6/2009 13:30. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:01:59

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:15.288 +0.287 14:12:29.630
(45) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 10 1:16.242 +1.241 14:13:45.872
1 14:02:08.912 11 1:15.001 14:15:00.873
2 1:13.580 +2.873 14:03:22.492 12 1:16.674 +1.673 14:16:17.547
3 1:13.440 +2.733 14:04:35.932
4 1:13.611 +2.904 14:05:49.543 (38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER
5 1:12.881 +2.174 14:07:02.424 1 14:02:10.794
6 1:12.624 +1.917 14:08:15.048 2 1:37.404 +23.078 14:03:48.198
7 1:11.977 +1.270 14:09:27.025 3 1:16.337 +2.011 14:05:04.535
8 1:11.324 +0.617 14:10:38.349 4 1:17.773 +3.447 14:06:22.308
9 1:10.971 +0.264 14:11:49.320 5 1:17.176 +2.850 14:07:39.484
10 1:11.136 +0.429 14:13:00.456 6 1:15.818 +1.492 14:08:55.302
11 1:10.707 14:14:11.163 7 1:15.766 +1.440 14:10:11.068
12 1:11.424 +0.717 14:15:22.587 8 1:14.778 +0.452 14:11:25.846
9 1:14.326 14:12:40.172
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 10 1:14.662 +0.336 14:13:54.834
1 14:02:09.233 11 1:15.535 +1.209 14:15:10.369
2 1:14.484 +3.916 14:03:23.717 12 1:17.238 +2.912 14:16:27.607
3 1:13.459 +2.891 14:04:37.176
4 1:12.749 +2.181 14:05:49.925 (221) CLAUDIR HEIL
5 1:13.839 +3.271 14:07:03.764 1 14:02:10.875
6 1:12.309 +1.741 14:08:16.073 2 1:32.699 +16.608 14:03:43.574
7 1:11.885 +1.317 14:09:27.958 3 1:20.158 +4.067 14:05:03.732
8 1:11.400 +0.832 14:10:39.358 4 1:20.174 +4.083 14:06:23.906
9 1:10.568 14:11:49.926 5 1:18.938 +2.847 14:07:42.844
10 1:11.080 +0.512 14:13:01.006 6 1:16.542 +0.451 14:08:59.386
11 1:10.702 +0.134 14:14:11.708 7 1:16.001 14:10:15.477
12 1:12.498 +1.930 14:15:24.206 8 1:16.254 +0.163 14:11:31.731
9 1:16.525 +0.434 14:12:48.256
(6) GILMAR VRINFRIED BIANQUEZZI 10 1:17.373 +1.282 14:14:05.629
1 14:02:10.061 11 1:19.291 +3.200 14:15:24.920
2 1:17.537 +2.771 14:03:27.598
3 1:18.342 +3.576 14:04:45.940 (93) DELCIO TOMIO
4 1:18.366 +3.600 14:06:04.306 1 14:02:11.529
5 1:17.035 +2.269 14:07:21.341 2 2:04.560 +47.695 14:04:16.089
6 1:16.719 +1.953 14:08:38.060 3 1:22.255 +5.390 14:05:38.344
7 1:16.446 +1.680 14:09:54.506 4 1:20.403 +3.538 14:06:58.747
8 1:16.602 +1.836 14:11:11.108 5 1:22.136 +5.271 14:08:20.883
9 1:16.622 +1.856 14:12:27.730 6 1:10.778 +2.913 14:09:40.661
10 1:16.183 +1.417 14:13:43.913 7 1:18.739 +1.874 14:10:59.400
1 1:15.252 +0.486 14:14:59.165 8 1:18.085 +1.220 14:12:17.485
12 1:14.766 14:16:13.931 9 1:18.099 +1.234 14:13:35.584
10 1:16.865 14:14:52.449
(246) CHARLES VOIGT 11 1:18.270 +1.405 14:16:10.719
1 14:02:09.610
2 1:18.535 +3.321 14:03:28.145
3 1:18.822 +3.608 14:04:46.967
4 1:18.045 +2.831 14:06:05.012
5 1:16.719 +1.505 14:07:21.731
6 1:17.017 +1.803 14:08:38.748
7 1:17.200 +1.986 14:09:55.948
8 1:16.971 +1.757 14:11:12.919
9 1:15.956 +0.742 14:12:28.875
10 1:15.813 +0.599 14:13:44.688
1 1:15.214 14:14:59.902
12 1:15.232 +0.018 14:16:15.134

(30) JUAREZ BARBOZA

1 14:02:11.168
2 1:20.686 +5.685 14:03:31.854
3 1:18.452 +3.451 14:04:50.306
4 1:18.098 +3.097 14:06:08.404
5 1:17.062 +2.061 14:07:25.466
6 1:15.872 +0.871 14:08:41.338
7 1:16.113 +1.112 14:09:57.451
8 1:16.891 +1.890 14:11:14.342
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